
Kids’ Sizing Chart
Our clothes are sized to fit the following measurements. To select the correct size for you, use 

the charts and find the size that best matches your measurements.

HEIGHT

CHEST/BUST

WAIST

2

36

92

3

38

98

4

45

104

5

43

110

6

46

116

7

48

122

8

51

128

9

53

134

10

55

140

11

57

146

12

60

152

2

20.75

53

3

21.5

55

4

22.5

57

5

23

59

6

24

60

7

25

63

8

26

67

9

27

69

10

29

73

11

30

76

12

31

79

2

20.5

52

3

20.75

53

4

21.25

54

5

21.5

55

6

22.5

57

7

22.75

58

8

23.5

60

9

24.25

61

10

25

64

11

26

66

12

27

68

2-3

2-3

2-3

AGE (in years) dual sizing

AGE (in years) single sizes

HEIGHT (inches)

HEIGHT (centimetres)

AGE (in years) dual sizing

AGE (in years) single sizes

CHEST (inches)

CHEST (centimetres)

AGE (in years) dual sizing

AGE (in years) single sizes

WAIST (inches)

WAIST (centimetres)

5-6

5-6

5-6

7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

3-4

3-4

3-4


