## Kids' Sizing Chart

Our clothes are sized to fit the following measurements. To select the correct size for you, use the charts and find the size that best matches your measurements.

## **HEIGHT**

AGE (in years) dual sizing	2-3		3-4	5-6		7-8		9-10		11-12	
AGE (in years) single sizes	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
HEIGHT (inches)	36	38	45	43	46	48	51	53	55	57	60
HEIGHT (centimetres)	92	98	104	110	116	122	128	134	140	146	152

## **CHEST/BUST**

AGE (in years) dual sizing	2-3		3-4	5-6		7-8		9-10		11-12	
AGE (in years) single sizes	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
CHEST (inches)	20.75	21.5	22.5	23	24	25	26	27	29	30	31
CHEST (centimetres)	53	55	57	59	60	63	67	69	73	76	79

## **WAIST**

AGE (in years) dual sizing	2-3		3-4	5-6		7-8		9-10		11-12	
AGE (in years) single sizes	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
WAIST (inches)	20.5	20.75	21.25	21.5	22.5	22.75	23.5	24.25	25	26	27
WAIST (centimetres)	52	53	54	55	57	58	60	61	64	66	68